Mercedes Benz CLK 1.8 B+G 163KM 2004r * skory * klima *
TORUN

Dane kontaktowe

ROMISAS,

yyyyyyyyy
Telefon:

794723723

Email:

pulaskiego34@gmail.com

Www:
komisas.pl

Mercedes-Benz
CLK

Coupe
Benzyna+LPG
2004

238900
Niebieski

Tak

1796

163

Manualna

Na tylne kota
2004-01-29
CTO0104L
Polska

4

3

2025-09-20
2025-09-23
2034-09-01
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